VCY/America, Inc.

VCY/America, Inc. is licensee of the following broadcast facilities:

Call Letters
KCVS
KVCF
KVCX
KVCY
WEGZ*
wWiJIC
WVCF
WVCM
WVCX
WVCN*
WVCY
WVCY-FM
WVCY-TV
K258AG
K276EA
W201BP
W2 11 AU
W2 1 3AW
W216BL
K221DH

Location
Salina,KS
Freeman, SD
Gregory, SD
Ft. Scott, KS
Washburn, WI
Zanesville,OH
EauClaire,WI

Iron Mountain, Ml

Tomah,WI
Baraga, Ml
Oshkosh, W1
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Mitchell,SD
Pierre, SD
Ironwood,MI
Monroe, WI
Charleston, IL
McFarland,WI
Ripon, WI

Service

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

TV
FMTranslator
FM Translator
FMTranslator
FM Translator
FM Translator
FMTranslator
FM Translator

Facility ID #
49184

92640
73060
73062
15972
85074
73038
90973
73061
81363
69836
73059
72342
83352
83380
81428
84900
90440
91912
56488

*(WVCN & WEGZ are owned by Keweenaw Bay Broadcasting a wholly owned subsidiary of VCY America, Inc.)

VCY/Arnerica, Inc. is licensee of the following Domestic Fixed Satellite Services:

Call Sign Location File Number
E880163 Milwaukee,WI 392-DSE-R-98
E920373 Milwaukee, WI 1386-DSE-P/L-92
VCY/Arnerica, Inc. has been granted the following Construction Permits:
Call Letters Location Service File Number
WVCY-DTV Milwaukee, WI DTV

BPCDT99070I ICE
VCY/America, Inc. has filed an application for a Construction Permit for the following facilities:
Service Location File Number Frequency
FM Pierre, SD BPED980S29MD 89.1 MHz
FM Sturgeon Bay, WI BPED9808I 1MH 91.3 MHz
FM Wittenberg.W1 BPED9808I IMJ 88.9 MHz
FM Fond du Lac, WI BPED980923MD 89.9 MHz
FM Janesville, WI BPED98 1224MA 91.9 MHz



